BULLETIN
A-315
08/11/16
Provides reliable, flexible and powerful control for chemical additions, processes
and wastewater treatment/ neutralization.
BENEFITS
 Large touchscreen display with icon based
programming makes setup easy.

A-315
Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Controllers
 Model  Wiring
Sensor
Inputs
 Outputs
Ethernet
W-PH      -
Model  Wiring
600 = 6 powered relays H = Hardwired
 P = Prewired with USA cord and 6 pigtails
610 = 2 powered & 4 dry relays H = Hardwired
 P = Prewired with USA cord and 6 pigtails
620 = 2 proportional relays & 4 dry relays H = Hardwired
 P = Prewired with USA cord and 6 pigtails
Sensor Inputs
1 = One sensor input card
2 = Two sensor input cards
Sensors
Electrode Assembly
Cartridge type, gel-filled double junction, CPVC with 20 ft. cable. Wetted materials of construction:
CPVC, HDPE, Viton, glass (pH) and platinum for (ORP).
Description
Price Code No.
w/ PREAMP w/out PREAMP
pH  Submersion, 1" NPT,  NTC1 W-ELPHF21 W-ELPHF41
ORP (User supplies pipe & coupling) NTC1 W-ELMVF21 W-ELMVF41
pH  Finned Leads  ATC2 W-ELPHF11 W-ELPHF31
pH       Submersion, 1 1/4" NPT,  NTC1 W-ELPHF22 W-ELPHF42
ORP (User supplies pipe & coupling) NTC1 W-ELMVF22 W-ELMVF42
pH  BNC Connections  ATC2 W-ELPHF12 W-ELPHF32
1 Non-temperature compensated.
2 Automatic temperature compensated.
Optional
Outputs Ethernet
N = None N = None
A = dual 4-20 mA E = Ethernet card
pH/ORP Preamplifier
Description Price Code No.
pH/ORP Preamp W-190783
6 conductor cable for ATC W-102535
4 conductor cable for NTC W-100084
Replacement Cartridge
Description Price Code No.
pH electrode, flat surface W-ELPHFNN
ORP electrode, flat surface W-ELMVFNN
BULLETIN
A-315
Page 3
APPLICATIONS
Wastewater Treatment
W-PH Controller with Submersion Electrode
Cooling Tower
W-PH Controller with In-Line Electrode
F.O.B. Northbrook, Illinois    Specifications subject to change without notice.
     ©2016 Serfilco Ltd, All right reserved      Distributed By